Premier | Ronda Bermke

Premier Preferred

8002 Shine
8009 Finn

Premier

8005 Toffee

Premier Preferred

12018 Nikki

Premier

12020 Brody
12012 G’Day
12021 Taj

12004 Toast
12009 Steele

08 inch

Shetland Sheepdog
Pembroke Welsh Corgi

08 inch

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

12 inch

Miniature American Shepherd

12 inch

Shetland Sheepdog

Karyn Dawes

Denise Hansford

Leslie Rudy

Jeanette lvie

Karyn Dawes

Miniature American Shepherd Judy Sheller

Miniature American Shepherd Judy Sheller

English Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog

Leslie Wilk

Gayle Anderson

Time Score Q
0:53:34 100

DACV-Dog Agility Club of Ventura
Saturday, July 22, 2023 - Standard Class Scores

Place 2xQ/ Top25
1st Ll

0:73:31 NO L

OO

Time Score Q

ABSENT L[]

Place 2xQ/ Top25

OO

Time Score Q

Place 2xQ/ Top25

0:49:80 NO [ O O
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25
0:57:55 100 st L
No Time NO L] O O
No Time NO [ 0 O
No Time NOQ L O O
0:38:81 NO L] O O

FAULTS |

Tme R W T F E
0 0 0 0 0

12 0 o0 O 0
FAULTS |

Tme R W T F E
0 0 0 0 0 0
FAULTS |

Tme R W T F E
0 0 1 0 0 0
FAULTS |

Tme R W T F E
0 0 0 0 0 0

0O 2 0 0 0 o0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0O 0 O o 1 o

0 0 0 0 1 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Premier | Ronda Bermke

Premier Preferred

16011
16001

Frankie

Rocket

Premier

16027
16002
16026
16012
16021
16018
16007
16015

Ki (kee)
Zasu
Sami
Zest
Echo
Flea
Champion

Katniss

Premier

20035
20023
20049
20026
20018
20037
20014
20048

Joule
Sandy
Havoc
Truffle
Duane O
True
Bacon

Boost

16 inch

Labrador Retriever

Australian Shepherd

16 inch

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Miniature American Shepherd
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Keeshond

English Cocker Spaniel

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Shepherd

20 inch

Vizsla

Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Whippet

Border Collie

Border Collie

Colleen Thurston

Nancy Graczyk

Diane Mead
Miki Shannon
Jeanette lvie
Penny Scott-Fox
Tawn Sinclair
Tracy England
Leslie Wilk
Michiko Sclar

Dixie Hambrick
Eileen Kickish
Lisa Hill

Chiyoko Tamada
Janet Brown
Terri Lowe
Tracy Golden

Tracy Golden

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25
ABSENT [ ]

0:46:80 NQ [ [

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25

0:34:34 100 1st LI

0:35:73 100 2nd L

0:39:90 100 3rd L

0:41:86 100 4th [

No Time NOQ L O

0:31:31 NQ LI []

0:34:56 NO [ O

0:41:35 NQ U [

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25

0:42:13 100 1st Ll

0:44:49 100 2nd [
ABSENT [ []

No Time NOD [

No Time NOQ L []

No Time NQ LI []

No Time NQ Q []

0:41:76 NO [T [

DACV-Dog Agility Club of Ventura
Saturday, July 22, 2023 - Standard Class Scores

[
[

] K&

I N N O I A I

] K&

I R A W A

FAULTS
Tme R W T F E
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 1 0 0 0 O
FAULTS |
Tme R W T F E
0 0 0 0 0 0
0O 0O O o o0 o
0 0 0 0 0 0
0O 0O O o o0 o
0 1 1 0 0 O
0 0 0 0 1 0
O 0O O o 2 o
0 0 0 0 1 0
FAULTS |
Tme R W T F E
0 0 0 0 0 0
0O 0O O o o0 o
0 0 0 0 0 0
0O 0O O o o0 o
0 1 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 O 1 0 1 o0
0 1 0 0 0 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Premier | Ronda Bermke

DACV-Dog Agility Club of Ventura
Saturday, July 22, 2023 - Standard Class Scores

Premier 24 inch
24008 April Belgian Sheepdog
24007 Racer Golden Retriever
24005 Diamond Belgian Sheepdog

JoAnn Boyer
Kathy Quiroz

Nici Parker

FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Tme R W T F E
0:58:62 100 1st Ll 0O 0 0O O O O
No Time NQ [ O 0 0 1 0 0 O
0:42:81 NQ LI L O 0 0 1 0 0 O

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master | Ronda Bermke

Master Preferred

4001 Herbie
4004 Calllie
4003 Tuggerz
4005 Ari

Master Preferred

8003 Ryder
8010 Bingley
8002 Shine

Master

8005 Toffee
8001 Shooter
8006 Caper

Excellent Preferred

8009 Finn

Excellent

8008 Cayla
8011 Saffron

04 inch

West Highland White Terrier

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Pomeranian

West Highland White Terrier

08 inch

Rat Terrier
English Toy Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog

08 inch

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Papillon
Papillon

08 inch

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

08 inch

Shetland Sheepdog
Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Course Yardage:

Jeannie Luntz
Karen Laramay
Nancy Lewis
Jeannie Luntz

Course Yardage:

Candy Clemente
Denise Fitzgerald
Karyn Dawes

Course Yardage:

Leslie Rudy
Christine Burton
Christine Burton

Course Yardage:

Denise Hansford

Course Yardage:

Heather Ransdell

Karen Laramay

DACV-Dog Agility Club of Ventura
Saturday, July 22, 2023 - Standard Class Scores

175 Course Time: 80
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 PACH
0:59:86 100 st LD LT 20
0:61:23 100 2nd [ 0 18
0:58:84 NOQ L O O
0:71:42 NO [ O O

175 Course Time: 75

Time Score Q

Place 2xQ/ Top25 PACH

0:50:06 100 ¥ 1st LI 24
0:50:49 100 2nd L) L1 24
0:58:93 No U i

175  course Time: 75

Time Score Q

Place 2xQ/ Top25 MACH

0:45:05 NO [ L O

0:63:53 NO L] N

0:80:36 NO [ OO
175  course Time: 75

Time Score Q
0:65:37 NO L

Place 2xQ/ Top25

OO

175

Course Time:

Time Score Q
ABSENT L[]

75

Place 2xQ/ Top25

OO

0:56:95 NO LI

1

FAULTS
Tme R W T F E
0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 1 0

0 2 0 0 0 0
FAULTS |

Tme R W T F E
0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 2 1 0 0 0
FAULTS |

Tme R W T F E
0 1 0 0 0 0

0 0 1 0 0 0

15 1 2 0 0 0
FAULTS |

Tme R W T F E
0 0 0 0 2 0
FAULTS |

Tme R W T F E
0 0 0 0 0 0

0 1 1 0 0 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master | Ronda Bermke

Master Preferred

12022
12005
12008
12018
12011
12013
12015
12003

Master

12009
12002
12017
12007
12019
12004
12006
12020
12014
12016
12010
12025
12023
12012

Skipper
Loki
Bear
NikKki
Barney
Charlie
Remi

Taylor

Steele
Sage
Dodger
Pirch
Addie
Toast
Lily
Brody
Boomer
Clooney
Theo
Zippy
Dig It!
G’Day

Course Yardage:

12 inch

Cocker Spaniel

Keeshond

Keeshond

Miniature American Shepherd
Miniature Poodle

Miniature American Shepherd
Poodle

Smooth Fox Terrier

Sue Guzenske
Carol Blair
Edward Tyler
Jeanette Ivie
Ronda Harvey
Petra Kearney
Marcia Siderow

Annette Ankele

Course Yardage:

12 inch

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog
English Cocker Spaniel
Poodle

Shetland Sheepdog
English Toy Spaniel
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Italian Greyhound
Miniature Poodle

Miniature American Shepherd

Gayle Anderson
Tawn Sinclair
Heather Ransdell
Francine Markow
Jeannie Luntz
Leslie Wilk
Chiyoko Tamada
Karyn Dawes
Kevin Fitzgerald
Tom West
Janice Daniel
Tawn Sinclair
Nancy Lewis

Judy Sheller

DACV-Dog Agility Club of Ventura
Saturday, July 22, 2023 - Standard Class Scores

179 Course Time: 73

FAULTS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 PACH Time R W T F E
0:51:35 100 1st o2 0 0 0 O 0 O
0:64:61 100 2nd [ [J 8 0 0 0 O 0 O
No Time NQ [ O 0o 0 0 o0 0 1
0:46:71 NQ L1 o 0 0 1 0 0 O
0:53:38 NO [ L O 0 0 1 0 0 O
0:69:04 NO LI L O 0O 1 0 0 0 0O
0:72:00 NO [ L O 0 2 2 0 0 O
0:83:28 NO [ L O 30 0 0 0 0 O

175 Course Time: 70

FAULTS I

Time SCOI’G Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 MACH Time R w T F E
0:39:55 100 st L1030 0 0 0 O 0 O
0:65:10 100 2nd [ [J 4 0 0 0 0 0 O
ABSENT L] O 0 0 0 O 0 O

No Time NO [ L O 0 2 1 0 3 o0
No Time NQ L1 o 0 0 1 0 0 O
No Time NO [ L O 0O 0 0O O O O
0:49:53 NQ [ N 0O 0 0 0 1 O
0:58:24 NQ L o 0 1 0 0 0 O
0:58:76 NQ [ O 0 3 2 0 1 0
0:65:04 NQ L o 0 1 0 0 0 O
0:70:91 NQ [ O 0 0 1 0 0 O
0:72:34 NQ L1 o 6 1 1 0 0 0
0:82:87 NO [ L O 3 1 1 0 0 O
0:95:28 NO [ O 7 2 1 2 0 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



DACV-Dog Agility Club of Ventura

oot 1 Ronda Bermke ....Saturday, July 22,2023 - Standard Class Scores
.......................... Course Yardage: 175  course Time: 70

Excellent 12 inch == |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Tme R W T F E

12001 Sparky Russell Terrier Nancy Lewis 0:64:26 NO L (] ] O 1 0 0 o0 o0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master | Ronda Bermke

Master

16008
16001
16025
16011
16003

Master

16012
16021
16026
16017
16009
16018
16007
16013
16027
16004
16015
16002
16028
16010

Preferred

Mojo
Rocket
Roxy
Frankie

Riley

Zest
Echo
Sami
Dylan
Teddy
Flea
Champion
Gypsy
Ki (kee)
Luc
Katniss
Zasu
Ember

Coco

Course Yardage:

16 inch

Australian Shepherd Helen Zamba

Australian Shepherd Nancy Graczyk
Australian Shepherd Diane Paul
Labrador Retriever Colleen Thurston
All American Dog/Mixed Bree Julie Bartak

Course Yardage:

16 inch

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Penny Scott-Fox
Keeshond Tawn Sinclair
Miniature American Shepherd Jeanette lvie
Smooth Fox Terrier Annette Ankele
Keeshond Carol Blair
English Cocker Spaniel Tracy England
All American Dog/Mixed Bree Leslie Wilk

Keeshond Linden Johnson
Australian Shepherd Diane Mead

Pyrenean Shepherd Dorothy Diehl

Australian Shepherd Michiko Sclar
Border Collie Miki Shannon
Standard Schnauzer Julie Henry

All American Dog/Mixed Bree Stacey Gong

DACV-Dog Agility Club of Ventura

Saturday, July 22, 2023 - Standard Class Scores

183 Course Time: 69

FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 PACH Time R W T F E
0:42:31 100 st L 26 0O 0 0O 0O 0 O
0:49:41 100 2nd L) 19 0 0 0 0O 0 O
0:54:15 NOQ L OO 0 1 0 0 0 O
0:61:90 NO L] i 0o 1 0 0 0 O
0:68:84 NO [ OO 0 1 0 0 1 o0

179  course Time: 68

FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 MACH Time R W T F E
0:41:55 100 st L1 01 26 0 0 0 O 0 O
0:49:43 100 and L L) 18 0 0 0 0 0 O
No Time NQ [ O 0o 0 0 o0 0 1
No Time NQ L o 0 2 0 0 0 1
No Time NQ [ O 0 1 2 0 2 0
0:37:76 NO L1 L O 0 1 0 0 1 O
0:38:21 NO [ L O 0 0 1 0 0 O
0:41:55 NQ L1 o 0 1 0 0 1 o0
0:43:46 NO [ L O 0 2 0 0 0 O
0:49:13 NQ [ N 0O 0 0 0 1 O
0:50:12 NQ L o 0 1 1 0 0 O
0:51:23 NQ [ O 0 2 1 0 0 0
0:59:75 NQ L o 0 2 1 0 0 O
0:63:65 NQ [ O 0 1 0 0 0 0O

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



DACV-Dog Agility Club of Ventura

_Excellent/Master | Ronda Bermke Saturday, July 22, 2023 - Standard Class Scores
Course Yardage: 183  course Time: 69

Excellent Preferred 16 inch FAULTS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W T F E

16024 Mutya All American Dog/Mixed Bree Felipe Zanartu 0:46:30 NO [ OO 0 0 1 0 0 0
Course Yardage: 179  course Time: 68

Excellent 16 inch FAULTS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W T F E

16020 Bullet Keeshond Robyn McNutt No Time NO [ O 0 3 1 0 1 o0

16005 Brie Border Collie Margie Hanlon 0:77:88 NO L1 0 O 27 0 O 0O 2 o0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master | Ronda Bermke

DACV-Dog Agility Club of Ventura
Saturday, July 22, 2023 - Standard Class Scores

Master Preferred

20012 Audrey Rose
20007 Ukon

20011 Dax

20024 Toby

20 inch

Weimaraner
German Shepherd Dog
Labrador Retriever

Australian Shepherd

Lisa Shapiro
Cynthia Binder
Marc Marsceill

Leslie Reagan

183 Course Time: 73
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 PACH Time R W T F E
0:52:64 100 1st L1 20 0O 0 0O O O O
0:55:51 100 2nd 17 0 0 0 0O 0 O
ABSENT [ L O 0 0 0O O O O
No Time NQ L1 o 0 1 1 0 1 o0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master | Ronda Bermke

Master

20041
20005
20015
20030
20031
20029
20013
20016
20008
20043
20026
20002
20028
20014
20018
20006
20004
20036
20040
20035
20044
20003

Mr. Quinn
Zooom
Cady
Zipper
True
Capri
Opus
Kody
Score
Tilt
Truffle
Hank
Freddie
Bacon
Duane O
Milo
Fusion
Susie-K
Rudy
Joule
Teak

Zuma

Course Yardage:

20 inch

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Cattle Dog
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Flat-Coated Retriever
Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Vizsla

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

George Stupar
George Stupar
Helen Springut
Ann Grimes
Kathy Quiroz
Julie Bartak
Curt Uritz
Nancy Graczyk
Teresa Rodney

Teresa Rodney

Chiyoko Tamada

Vee Balma
Vee Balma
Tracy Golden
Janet Brown
Fran Fleck
Ann Grimes
Leslie Reagan
Fran Fleck
Dixie Hambrick
Margie Hanlon

Julie Bartak

Time Score Q
0:36:17 100 1st
0:39:35 100 2nd
0:41:86 100 3rd
0:43:56 100 ¥ 4th
0:45:00 100
0:46:08 100
0:48:19 100
0:56:11 100
ABSENT L
ABSENT L
No Time NQ LI
0:39:96 NQ [
0:40:26 NO L]
0:42:38 NQ [
0:43:98 NO [
0:49:20 NO [
0:49:82 NO [
0:50:12 NO L1
0:50:48 NO [
0:59:07 NQ L
0:60:54 NQ LI
0:71:34 NO [T

)] &] [

OO o

Ly

I s A A A O I O O

DACV-Dog Agility Club of Ventura
Saturday, July 22, 2023 - Standard Class Scores

183 Course Time:

[]

e T I o A A R O R A O

27
24
22
20
19
17
15

7

FAULTS

Place 2xQ/ Top25 MACH Time

O O O O O O O 0O O 0O 0Ooo o oo oo o o o o

N
=

B B P O O FRP N O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o X

W

O O O N O P P O P OO O O O O O O O o o o o

O O O O O O 0O O O 0O 0O O o oo oo o o o o o -

O O O P P ON PFP P P P OO O O O O O O o o o T’

O O O O O O O O 0O O 0O O 0O 0O 0O 0o oo o o o o m

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master | Ronda Bermke

Excellent Preferred

20033 Yarra
20010 Blade

Excellent

20037 True
20021 Ash
20038 Faith
20020 Dakota
20019 Delta

Master

24005 Diamond
24008 April
24007 Racer
24006 Dare
24004 Maverick

Excellent

24001 Maui
24003 Cooper

20 inch

German Shepherd Dog

Border Collie

20 inch

Whippet

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

All American/Mixed Breed

All American/Mixed Breed

24 inch

Belgian Sheepdog
Belgian Sheepdog
Golden Retriever

Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever

24 inch

Golden Retriever

Samoyed

Course Yardage:

Cynthia Binder
Margie Hanlon

Course Yardage:

Terri Lowe
JoAnn Borchard
J. Kim Allred
Blaire Odonnell
Joanne Hyun

Course Yardage:

Nici Parker
JoAnn Boyer
Kathy Quiroz
Janelle Fuchigami
Billy Bell

Course Yardage:

Joanne Sato

Darlene Jay

DACV-Dog Agility Club of Ventura
Saturday, July 22, 2023 - Standard Class Scores

183 Course Time: 73
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Tme R W T F E
0:65:06 100 1st L1 L] 0 0 0 O© 0
No Time NQ [ O 0 4 0 0 0
183 Course Time: 64
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W T F E
No Time NO L1 L O 0O 0 0O O O O
0:60:01 NO [ L O 0 1 2 0 2 0
0:65:91 NO [ L O 3 1 1 0 0 O
0:67:08 NOQ [ N 9 1 0 0 0 O
0:84:21 NQ [ Hp 60 2 1 0 0 O
183  course Time: 68
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 MACH Time R W T F E
0:36:48 100 1st =3 0 0 0O O O O
0:52:63 100 2nd ] 15 0 0 0O O 0 O
No Time NQ [T o 0O 0 0 O 0 O
0:42:44 NO [T o 0 0 1 0 2 o0
0:47:99 NQ L1 i 0 0 0 0 1 o0
183  course Time: 68
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W T F E
ABSENT L O 0O 0 0 0O 0 O
No Time NO [ L O 0 2 2 0 3 o0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Open | Ronda Bermke

Open

8012 Moet

Open Preferred

12027 Emmie

Open

12026 Penny

Open Preferred

16029 Kyon

Open

20049 Havoc
20048 Boost
20047 Winnie
20050 Willow
20046 Eagan

08 inch
Papillon
12 inch

Shetland Sheepdog

12 inch

Course Yardage:

Christine Burton

Course Yardage:

Debra L Hershman

Course Yardage:

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Hannah Prabhakar

16 inch

Golden Retriever

20 inch

Border Collie

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Australian Shepherd

Australian Shepherd

Course Yardage:

Linda Finco

Course Yardage:

Lisa Hill

Tracy Golden
Carola Berger
Nancy Graczyk

Paul Parijs

152 Course Time:

Time Score Q
0:49:62 100

DACV-Dog Agility Club of Ventura
Saturday, July 22, 2023 - Standard Class Scores

Place 2xQ/ Top25

1st L U

157 Course Time:

Time Score Q
0:51:51 NO [

73

Place 2xQ/ Top25
0 O

152 course Time:

Time Score Q
0:66:27 NO L1

70

Place 2xQ/ Top25

OO

161  course Time:

Time Score Q
0:61:18 95 v

71

Place 2xQ/ Top25

1st L1 [

161  course Time:

Time Score Q

66

Place 2xQ/ Top25

ABSENT L O
No Time NQ [ O
0:50:09 NQ [ O
0:58:93 NQ [ O
0:65:82 NQ LI o

EAULTS |

Time R W T F E
0 0 0 0O 0 O
EAULTS |

Time R w T F E
0o 0 0 0 1 o0
FAULTS |

Time R w T 7 E
0o 1 0 0 1 o0
FAULTS |

Time R w T = E
0 0 1 0 0 O
FAULTS l

Time R w T 7 E
0 0 0 0 0 O

0o 0 0 0 1 o0

0 2 3 0 0 O

0 2 0 0 0 O

0 2 1 0 2 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Novice | Ronda Bermke

Novice B

12029 Scout

Novice A

12031 Bentley

Novice Preferred

16043 Joey
16041 Chance
16040 lzzy
16035 Maverick
16034 Felony
16036 Edee
16032 Tassie

Novice B

16039 Kali
16042 Ransom
16037 Jazz

Novice A

12032 Archie
12030 Dina

12 inch
Rat Terrier
12 inch

Course Yardage:

Janet K Harlow

Course Yardage:

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Louis Hirsch

16 inch

Belgian Tervuren

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Australian Shepherd
All American/Mixed Breed
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Golden Retriever

16 inch

Standard Schnauzer
Manchester Terrier

Keeshond

16 inch

Course Yardage:

Lynda Tjarks
Molly Donovan
Nancy Smith
Abigail Borodaty
Lisa Dunah
Kathy Parijs

Kris Donna Mack

Course Yardage:

Julie Henry
Tabitha Teutsch
Linden Johnson

Course Yardage:

Miniature American Shepherd Oksana Gurtovaya

Miniature American Shepherd Oksana Gurtovaya

Course Time:

Time Score Q

No Time NO L

DACV-Dog Agility Club of Ventura
Saturday, July 22, 2023 - Standard Class Scores

Place 2xQ/ Top25

OO

143

Course Time:

Time Score Q
1:45:60 NO [

77

Place 2xQ/ Top25
0 O

143

Course Time:

Time Score Q

74

Place 2xQ/ Top25

0:36:73 95 1st L1 LI
No Time NQ [ O
No Time NQ [] OO
0:38:26 NO L1 i
0:55:95 NO L] i
0:65:98 NO [ L O
0:96:90 NO L] N
143 Course Time: 72

Time Score @

Place 2xQ/ Top25

ABSENT [ N

No Time NOQ [ L O

0:77:95 NO [T o
143  course Time: 72

Time Score Q
0:45:36 NO LI

Place 2xQ/ Top25

1

0:96:97 NO [

OO

FAULTS
Time R W T F E
0 O 1 1 1 0
FAULTS |
Time R W T F E
28 2 0 0 o0 O
FAULTS |
Tme R W T F E
0o o0 o0 1 0 o
0o 2 1 0 1 0O
o 4 2 0 4 O
0O 0o O o0 4 o0
0o 0o o0 o 1 o
0 5 1 0 1 0O
22 2 0 1 o0 O
FAULTS |
Time R W T F E
0o 0o o0 o o0 o
o 3 2 0 2 O
5 2 0 0 3 0
FAULTS |
Time R W T F E
0O 0 0 1 1 0
24 2 0 0 1 O

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



DACV-Dog Agility Club of Ventura

Novice | Ronda Bermke Saturday, July 22, 2023 - Standard Class SEQFEE
Course Yardage: 143  course Time: 69

Novice B 20 inch EAULTS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W T F E

20051 Teagan Golden Retriever Linda Finco 0:69:63 NO L] 0 O 0 2 2 0 2 0
Course Yardage: 143  course Time: 70

Novice B 24 inch FAUL TS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Tme R W T F E

24009 Roman Poodle Kirsten Penn ABSENT Q O 0 0 0 0 0 0
Course Yardage: 143 course Time: 70

Novice A 24 inch FAULTS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Timée R W T F E

24010 Breezy Golden Retriever Andrea Mraz 0:70:71 NO Q OO 0 2 1 0 1 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



